The FibreOptica Limited 1828 Sutter Parkway, Powell, OH, 43065, USA. www.fibreo.com, info@fibreo.com,  Tel: +1-614-798-2057
Advanced Handheld OTDR
Key Features
 Fast start up
 High resolution color touch display, great visibility for easy reading and operating even under direct sunlight.
 Shockproof designed, lightweight, rugged, flexible for field testing
 Easy detecting and characterizing fiber with simple and user-friendly keys.
 Covering all OTDR functions for whole optical link testing and maintaining.

Weight 1.1kg
Power Li-ion batteries 8 hours of continuous operation as per Bellcore TR-NWT-001138
Ordering Information
Standard Configuration
Category Model Description
Main Unit
FOT-350H 2-wavelength 1310/1550nm OTDR tester, dynamic range 40/39dB
FOT-350N 2-wavelength 1310/1550nm OTDR tester, dynamic range 35/34dB
FOT-350L 2-wavelength 1310/1550nm OTDR tester, dynamic range 30/28dB
FOT-350P 3-wavelength 1310/1550/1625nm PON OTDR tester, dynamic range 39/37/38dB
FOT-350PA 3-wavelength 1310/1550/1625nm PON OTDR tester, dynamic range 39/37/38dB
FOT-350PB 3-wavelength 1310/1490/1625nm PON OTDR tester, dynamic range 39/37/38dB
FOT-350PC 4-wavelength 1310/1490/1550/1625nm PON OTDR tester, dynamic range 39/37/37/38dB
Battery Included One Lithium polymer rechargeable battery pack
Power Adapter Included 24V AC/DC power adapter
Power Cord Included One 2-meteer-long power cord
CD Included One copy of CD
Fiber Jumper Included One FC/FC port, single-mode, simplex, 9/125, 3-meter-long
Carry Bag Included Soft carrying bag for the instrument
Options
Optical Power Meter FOT-350-OPM OTDR optical power PM testing option
Optical Light Source FOT-350-OLT OTDR single-mode optical source testing option.
Visual Fault Locator FOT-350-VFL OTDR visual fault locator option